VSpZzU Liga-Meisterschaft 2009 / 4.

Liga A

1. Runde

Dielsdorf
Aussersihl

Neumunster
Wallisellen

Zirich Stadt
Kloten

2. Runde

Aussersihl
Neumunster

Kloten
Dielsdorf

Wallisellen
Zirich Stadt

3. Runde

Dielsdorf
Wallisellen

Kloten
Aussersihl

Neumdinster
Zirich Stadt

4. Runde

o Ok WON B

Wallisellen
Kloten

Zirich-Stadt
Aussersihl

Dielsdorf
Neumdinster

Rangliste

Zirich Stadt
Dielsdorf
Neumdunster
Wallisellen
Aussersihl
Kloten

lg
587
574

574
573

573
562

584
579

565
584

580
578

580
575

579
583

575
567

578
570

579
574

376
353

370
370

378
372

354
375

383
372

373
367

375
381

372
380

375
375

384
359

379
386

Tot Pkt

963
927

944
943

951
934

OO P, O1T OO

938
954

948
956

953
960

OO0 AN AN

953
945

955
956

951
963

OO0 AN OO

950
942

962
929

958
960

AN OO PO

3836 24
3830 18
3809 13
3791 6
3750 6
3791 5

Runde

Liga B

Dielsdorf
Aussersihl

Regensdorf
Affoltern a.A.

Schlieren
Albisrieden

Aussersihl
Schlieren

Affoltern a.A.
Dielsdorf

Albisrieden
Regensdorf

Dielsdorf
Albisrieden

Affoltern a.A.
Aussersihl

Schlieren
Regensdorf

Albisrieden
Affoltern a.A.

Regensdorf
Aussersihl

Dielsdorf
Schlieren

Schlieren
Affoltern a.A.
Regensdorf
Dielsdorf
Aussersihl
Albisrieden

lg
567
570

561
559

571
568

562
578

578
565

568
575

569
385

565
549

572
569

559
578

574
568

574
572

370
313

347
365

371
349

318
371

367
361

352
355

366
357

361
340

373
368

341
365

376
351

372
380

937
883

908
924

942
917

880
949

945
926

920
930

935
742

926
889

945
937

900
943

950
919

946
952

oo O oo O o OO0 OO OO0

AN OO OO

3788 22

3738
3725
3744
3571
3479

22
14
12
2
0

Liga C

Zirich 11
Affoltern a.A.

Schlieren
Wallisellen

Affoltern a.A.
Schlieren

Wallisellen
Zirich 11

Affoltern a.A.
Wallisellen

Schlieren
Ziri 11

Affoltern a.A. ju
Zirich 11
Schlieren
Wallisellen

lg
549
583

553
539

564
558

563
513

550
540

n.

354
333

361
341

357
354

355
342

338
365

Tot Pkt
903 2
916 4
914 6
880 O
921 6
912 O
888 2
889 4
918 6
855 0
888 2
905 4
2755 16
2697 10
2714 8
2623 2



Liga

A

Team tot.

963 Dielsdorf

942 Schlieren

916 Affoltern a.A.

960 Ziirich Stadt

949 Schlieren

921 Affoltern a.A.

963 Ziirich-Stadt

945 Schlieren

918 Affoltern a.A.

962 Zlirich-Staddt

952 Schlieren

Team lg.

587 Dielsdorf

571 Schlieren

583 Affoltern a.A.

584 Dielsdorf

578 Affoltern a.A.

Schlieren

564 Affoltern a.A.

583 Ziirich-Stadt

572 Schlieren

563 Affoltern a.A.

579 Dielsdorf

578 Affoltern a.A.

Rundenhochstresultate 2009

Team kn. Einzel Ig.

1. Runde
198 Minder Hansueli (Aussersihl)
197 Bosch Florian (Dielsdorf)
197 Emch Roger (Kloten)

378 Ziirich Stadt

371 Schlieren 194 Knecht Heiri (Aussersihl)

361 Schlieren 195 Keller Michael (Affoltern a.A.)
194 Keller Daniela (Affoltern a.A.
194 Keller Karin (Affoltern a.A.)

2. Runde

383 Kloten 197 Niggli Peter (Neumiinster

371 Schlieren 196 Schopfer Peter (Schlieren)

357 Affoltern a.A. 190 Keller Karin (Affoltern a.A.)

3. Runde

381 Aussersihl 198 Niggli Katrin (Neumiinster)

373 Schlieren 195 Meier Hansruedi (Albisrieden)

365 Zri 11 191 Taiana Claudio (Schlieren)

4. Runde

386 Neumiinster 198 Bosch Florian (Dielsdorf)

380 Schlieren 195 Keller Karin (Affoltern a.A.)

195 Romer Emil (Dielsdorf)

Einzel kn.

194 Frohlich Alex (Neumdinster)
194 Zumbach Andreas (Kloten)

188 Kessler Anita (Dielsdorf)

187 Sala Franzi (Schlieren)

197 Zumbach Andreas (Kloten)

191 Hiisser Thomas (Schlieren)

185 Sala Franzi (Schlieren)

195 Guignard Silvia (Zurich-Stadt)

187 Sala Franzi (Schlieren)

184 Keller Michael (Affoltern a.A.)

193 Guignard Silvia (Zurich-Stadt)
193 Frohlich Alex (Neumdiinster)
193 Wolf Beat (Neumiinster)

193 Hiisser Thomas (Schlieren)



